
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 PND 35% Design Review Submittal & Public Involvement Mon 8/6/12 Fri 10/12/12

2 Permit Applications & Agency Review Mon 8/20/12 Tue 3/5/13

3 PND Prepare 65% Design Review Submittal Mon 10/15/12 Fri 12/7/12

4 HB Review 65% Design Submittal Mon 12/10/12 Thu 12/20/12

5 PND Prepare 95% Design Review Submittal Fri 12/21/12 Fri 1/25/13

6 HB Review 95% Design Submittal Mon 1/28/13 Fri 2/8/13

7 Prepare Bid Ready Contract Documents Mon 2/11/13 Mon 3/4/13

8 Advertise for Construction Bids Tue 3/5/13 Tue 4/2/13

9 Open Bids Tue 4/2/13 Tue 4/2/13

10 Assembly Award and NTP Wed 4/3/13 Fri 4/12/13

11 In-water Work Restrictions Sun 4/1/12 Fri 6/15/12

12 Contractor Submittals, Material Procurement & Mobilization Mon 4/15/13 Thu 8/15/13

13 On Site Construction to Substantial Completion Thu 8/15/13 Mon 6/2/14

14 Final Punch List Completion Tue 6/3/14 Tue 7/1/14

15 Owner Occupy Tue 6/3/14 Tue 6/3/14 6/3
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